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Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome
1 98 CAPPONI THOMAS
2 4  GAZZOTTI MASSIMO
3 7  SCARABELLI DAVIDE
4 5  GASPARI PATRIC
5 2  RIVIENRICO
6 250 DEFENDI FRANCESCO
7 261 DEBBIA ENEA
8 210 PETTINI ALEX
9 6  COLA GIANLUCA
10 243 FONTANESI MATTEO
11 152 PASQUALE NICOLAS
12 83 RAMBALDI GIANLUCA
13 109 ALBERTI SABATO DINO
14 276 GUATELLI FRANCESCO
15 270 VALENTE MARCO
16 130 BOLOGNA DAVIDE
17 13 BELOTTI CLAUDIO
18 271 RISSETTO GIOVANNI
19 11 BONANNO FRANCESCO
20 185 SCOGLIO MICHELE
21 206 RHO DAVIDE
22 15 GURIOLI MARCO
23 27 DAVOLI PAOLO
24 21 LOLLI PAOLO
25 138 CANALI PAOLO
26 259 MANFREDI GIACOMO
27 265 FERRETTI MASSIMILIANO
28 91 TOSTI FERNANDO
29 198 GABBANINI LUCA
30 121 FIORE MARCO
31 169 FRABBOTTA MIRKO
32 195 DRAGHETTI MARCO
33 161 CASSANI ALESSANDRO
34 37 NADJD PEYMA KAMBIZ
35 190 TIGRI ANDREA
36 153 MADGIC KIRK
37 183 GAETTI MORENO
38 178 GASPARI WILLIAM
39 216 REGNANI MARCO
40 204 BERTELLI FILIPPO
41 167 ZANELLI RENATO
42 25 BONANOMI GUIDO
43 162 DE LUCA BRUNO
44 136 ORSINI MAURO
45 97 CAGNANI LUCA
46 46 NICOLINI ANDREA
47 142 SIGHICELLI LORENZO
48 247 BROCCOLI AROLDO
49 264 ZERBINATI LUCA
50 60 VANDELLI ANDREA
51 188 CAMPARI PAOLO
52 148 VENTURELLI-MARCO
53 54 LAZZONI LUCA
54 157 FAGGIANO GIOVANNI
55 160 BARBIERI CESARE
56 24 HAVELKOVA MIRKO
57 120 MODESTI DAVIDE
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SaLomon

SUUNTO /fsoslad

W suunto.com

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Societa

ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO
ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
POL SCANDIANESE

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
AMOROTTO ASD

LA RECASTELLO GAZZANIGA
POL SCANDIANESE
RUNNERS BERGAMO
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
EDEN SPORT SCSD
MARATONETI TIGULLIO
TRAIL E RUNNING FORLI'
UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA
ASD MONTICELLI TERME
ASD FO DI PE

UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA
LUIVAN SETTIGNANO C.S.
MARATONETI TIGULLIO
SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA
3C COMPAGNIA CORRIDORI CREMONES
RUNNERS BERGAMO

ASD LEOPODISTICA

ASD SAMPOLESE

POL LE COLLINE

RUN CARD FIDAL

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
POD ROSSINI

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
BERG TEAM

TE BOTA TEAM

ASD PASSO CAPPONI

ATL PRESEZZO

ATL RCM CASINALBO
INDIVIDUALE

ATL RCM CASINALBO

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
ATL PIACENZA

CORRO ERGO SUM

ATL ISOLA D'ELBA

GP CASALESE

ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
POD FORMIGINESE

GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI

PICO RUNNERS

INDIVIDUALE

MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO
CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

POL FOLGORE NOCERA

ASD TANETO

POD BIASOLA

UISP COMITATO TERR. MILANO

Tempo

03:55:17
03:57:36
03:59:01
04:01:36
04:07:14
04:15:39
04:19:02
04:25:57
04:30:08
04:36:08
04:36:43
04:39:17
04:39:32
04:41:18
04:42:17
04:44:50
04:49:17
04:49:45
04:50:59
04:51:07
04:51:36
04:51:51
04:53:53
04:58:43
04:59:33
05:00:57
05:01:55
05:02:05
05:08:37
05:10:16
05:13:33
05:14:18
05:14:25
05:14:41
05:15:25
05:15:29
05:16:09
05:16:24
05:17:06
05:17:49
05:18:11
05:18:14
05:18:44
05:19:02
05:26:15
05:27:31
05:27:31
05:27:52
05:28:01
05:28:17
05:29:33
05:30:24
05:33:14
05:34:21
05:35:34
05:35:51
05:37:01

EMILIA-ROMAGMA

TRAIL UISP
Cat. Posiz.Gen.
SENIOR 35M 1
SENIOR 40 M 2
SENIOR 40 M 3
JUNIOR AM 4
SENIOR 45M 5
SENIOR 40 M 6
SENIOR 40 M 7
SENIOR 45M 8
SENIOR 40 M 9
SENIOR 35M 11
JUNIOR AM 12
SENIOR 45M 14
VETERANI 50M 16
SENIOR 35M 17
SENIOR 40 M 19
SENIOR 40 M 20
SENIOR 40 M 21
VETERANI 55M 22
SENIOR 45M 24
SENIOR 35M 25
SENIOR 40 M 26
SENIOR 45M 27
SENIOR 45M 28
VETERANI 50M 29
SENIOR 35M 30
SENIOR 35M 31
SENIOR 45M 33
SENIOR 40 M 34
SENIOR 45M 35
SENIOR 40 M 36
SENIOR 40 M 38
SENIOR 40 M 39
SENIOR 40 M 40
SENIOR 40 M 41
SENIOR 35M 42
VETERANI 50M 43
SENIOR 35M 45
JUNIOR AM 46
VETERANI 55M 47
SENIOR 45M 48
VETERANI 65M 49
JUNIOR AM 50
SENIOR 40 M 51
SENIOR 45M 52
SENIOR 35M 55
JUNIOR AM 56
SENIOR 35M 57
VETERANI 60M 58
SENIOR 40 M 59
SENIOR 40 M 60
SENIOR 45M 61
SENIOR 40 M 62
SENIOR 40 M 64
SENIOR 35M 65
SENIOR 40 M 66
VETERANI 50M 68
SENIOR 40 M 71
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Posiz.
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Pett.
191
252
119

44
158
221
101
203
184
231
180
173
182
260
117
254

88
129

50

10
269

43

87

99
179
140

48
146
232

20
112
193
246
253
181
134

59

55
249
241
199
227
223
281
137
113

39

69

78
189
217
187

42

65
133

64
214
143
165
108

85

84
224
205

26

Cognome/Nome
ZANNONI GIANNI
BOMCOMPAGNI ROBERTO
FALOMI FABIO
HALMEENPAA MARKO
MISTRALI MATTEO
BARBIERI MAURO
OLIVA MASSIMO
MCKAY PAUL
MULLALIU ANGELO
TRIPARI GIUSEPPE

DI MICHELE JACOPO
BERGONZINI DAVIDE
TEGGI MAURIZIO
REVERBERI LUCA
SPICHETTI ANTONIO
MONTORSI RICCARDO
BENVENUTI ROBERTO
MARINO MARCO
DOMINICI DANIELE
FIORINI ROGER

SILVI CHRISTIAN
PANIZZA PAOLO
NICOLUSSI MOZZE BRUNO
FRATUS ROSARIO
FICCARELLI ANDREA
ALINI ANTONIO
CRISOSTOMI GIORGIO
CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO
DEVINCENZI MAURO
FANTINI IDEO
GARGALLI FRANCESCO
RAGAZZINI LUCA

POLI FLAVIO

DE SANTIS MIRCO
BOERI DARIO

MORI MARCO

PELAGALLI LEANDRO GIORGIO

BELLENTANI CARLO
LOMBARDINI FEDERICO
PAGANO SANTO
CORNETTI EMANUELE
GIOVANELLI ROBERTO
BERETTI FILIPPO
GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO

PIOLI ALESSANDRO GIOVANNI

BRIGHI MARCO

BRAVI SIMONE
CORRIAS ALESSANDRO
CORRADINI MATTEO
MALAVASI MAURO
FILIPPI ENNIO
ANNIGONI FRANCO
BARTOLI MIRKO
PACINOTTI PIERPAOLO
CASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO
NISTRI ALESSIO
STABILE LUCA

VANELLI ANDREA
BERGONZINI OTELLO
CORRADINI-FABIO
FACCHINELLI DANIEL
SWAHN HANS
GAMBAIANI MAURO
CAMPANA GAETANO
LO BIANCO CARMINE
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Societa

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
ASD AVIS FOIANO

POD PRATO NORD
INDIVIDUALE

KINOMANA

KINOMANA

ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO
ATL BARILLA

TEAM SPARTANS

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ACQUADELA ASD
INDIVIDUALE

ASD PRATO

INDIVIDUALE

POD BIASOLA

MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO
OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING
ASD SAMPOLESE

AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
AVIS SUZZARA

GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO
ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO
POD CORREGGIO

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
ASD AVIS TERNI

POD CORREGGIO
INDIVIDUALE

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
ENERGY FONTI TEAM

POL DIL SAN LUCIA
ATLETICA FUTURA

UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA

EDEN SPORT SCSD
RUN CARD FIDAL

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA

POD CAVRIAGO
INDIVIDUALE

TAPASCIONI RUNNERS TEAM
EDEN SPORT SCSD

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
SINTOFARM ATLETICA

GS SAN DAMIANESE

RUN CARD FIDAL

RIMINI MARATHON
INDIVIDUALE

ATL RCM CASINALBO

3.30 RUNNING TEAM
INDIVIDUALE

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
ASD GUALTIERI 2000

POD QUARRATA
INDIVIDUALE

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA

BIKE & RUN
PERSICETANA PODISTICA
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
GS CAT SPORT ROMA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

ESPOO CITY LIBRARY
PICO RUNNERS
RUNNERS BERGAMO

POL COOP CERAMICA ASD IMOLA

Tempo
05:39:44
05:40:41
05:41:07
05:43:35
05:46:15
05:46:17
05:47:30
05:48:16
05:49:34
05:50:03
05:50:28
05:50:31
05:51:34
05:53:42
05:55:43
05:57:13
05:59:28
05:59:28
05:59:49
05:59:59
06:01:19
06:01:22
06:01:59
06:03:58
06:04:05
06:04:34
06:06:52
06:12:02
06:14:19
06:14:26
06:14:36
06:17:02
06:17:03
06:18:03
06:18:30
06:19:48
06:20:12
06:20:30
06:20:33
06:21:52
06:23:42
06:24:59
06:25:00
06:25:40
06:28:24
06:29:04
06:32:25
06:33:11
06:35:25
06:35:58
06:36:24
06:36:24
06:36:25
06:36:26
06:36:30
06:37:18
06:38:26
06:40:02
06:40:22
06:40:35
06:40:38
06:42:40
06:42:58
06:43:25
06:44:29

Cat.

VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 35M

VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 50M
JUNIOR AM

VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 35M
JUNIOR AM

VETERANI 60M
JUNIOR AM

VETERANI 60M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 60M

VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M

VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 65M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 35M

VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 40 M

VETERANI 65M
SENIOR 45M
JUNIOR AM

VETERANI 60M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 50M

VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 40 M
JUNIOR AM

VETERANI 60M

VETERANI 55M

VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 70M+
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 50M
JUNIOR AM

VETERANI 60M

Posiz.Gen.
72
74
75
76
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
97
98
99
100
101
102
104
106
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
129
130
131
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
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Posiz. Pett.
123 141
124 236
125 61
126 106
127 176
128 263
129 73
130 36
131 47
132 32
133 110
134 116
135 159
136 80
137 96
138 170
139 139
140 163
141 29
142 132
143 23
144 104
145 131
146 114
147 266
148 51
149 57
150 239
151 127
152 149
153 52
154 70
155 86
156 105
157 212
158 213
159 122
160 202
161 175
162 171
163 144
164 63
165 49
166 200
167 154
168 74
169 150
170 128
171 28
172 56
173 14
174 126
175 124
176 125
177 238
178 118
179 8
180 233
181 111
182 31
183 262
184 255
185 258
186 237
187 226

Cognome/Nome
PEDERZANI DAVIDE
ROSATI MICHELE
TAFEJIAN THOMAS
BASTARDI FABIO
RAVASINI ALESSANDRO
MORELLI MASSIMILIANO
RICCO' ALESSANDRO

MOGA DUINA ALEXANDRU MARIAN

BERTANI ENRICO
CANALI ANDRE
VERLATO MARIO

LOHR JEREMY
TANAGLIA FAUSTO
CHIANG TE-CHUAN
VERGNANINI GUIDO
SCARPA FRANCO
FRIGNANI FABIO
BORELLI MARCELLO
GUERRIERI GRAZIANO
TALMELLI DAVIDE
VILLANI CRISTIAN
GASPARINI LORENZO
MONTEMURRO STEFANO
MALIPIERO DIEGO
AMADII ROBERTO
MELIS ANDREA
BUURSKOV HENRIK
BORTOLOTTI FRANCO
FERRUCCI FRANCESCO
LEVONI ENRICO
NENCINI MASSIMO
VERONESI GIUSEPPE
BONFIGLIO ANTONIO
CERAGIOLI FILIPPO
MAIO EMANUELE
FABBRI YURI
MANISERA GIUSEPPANTONIO
MAGAZZINI LEONARDO
COLOMBO MAURIZIO
PINTUS GIUSEPPE
CAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO
SAVIELLO PAOLO
OLEARI MASSIMILIANO
PAOLINI MASSIMO
MANINI ROBERTO
GUATELLI PAOLO
SCALABRINI MAURO
VIGOTTI GIAN PIERO
CAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO
TORREGGIANI YURI
RICCIO LEONARDO
MELANI ALESSANDRO
VIZZINI MASSIMILIANO
TOTARO MARIO

MAGI LUCIANO
STEFANI FRANCO
BUCCI GIUSEPPE

ZOLI DANIELE
BUSCAROLI DANIELE
ASCARI LORENZO
ANCORA VITO PIERO
MASCIA ALESSANDRO
GAZZINI LORENZO
SCOPPA ANDREA
MALAVASI PAOLO
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Societa

ATL BARILLA

TORRE DEL MANGIA
INDIVIDUALE

POL SCANDIANESE

UISP COMITATO TERR. PARMA
APS AMICI DI PISA

POD BIASOLA

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA
ASD BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
RUN CARD FIDAL

GS RONDONE

INDIVIDUALE

3.30 RUNNING TEAM

RUN CARD FIDAL

POL PORTA SARAGOZZA
INDIVIDUALE

ASD TEAM WARRIOR PISA
CORRIFERRARA

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
ATL DUE PERLE

BARLETTA SPORTIVA
INDIVIDUALE

SIENA RUNNERS
OSPEDALIERI PISA
INDIVIDUALE

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
MARATHON CLUB PISA
INDIVIDUALE

OSPEDALIERI PISA
PERSICETANA PODISTICA
PERSICETANA PODISTICA
CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE
ATL 85 FAENZA

ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

IL PONTE SCANDICCI

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
FITNESS EXLENGE

POD CORREGGIO

YOUNG RUNNING

POD CAVRIAGO

ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA
POD BIASOLA

UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA
POL SCANDIANESE

GP CASALESE

EDEN SPORT SCSD

POD CAVRIAGO

POD BIASOLA

CAI PISTOIA

POD PRATO NORD

ATL PRATO

MARATHON CLUB MPS

POD PRATO NORD

ATL CASONE NOCETO

AVIS FUSIGNANO

LUGHESINA

POD FINALE EMILIA
PROPATRIA CUS MILANO
CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
POD BIASOLA

CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
3.30 RUNNING TEAM

Tempo
06:44:59
06:45:27
06:46:39
06:47:33
06:48:35
06:48:50
06:49:15
06:49:21
06:50:09
06:50:13
06:51:51
06:52:28
06:54:14
06:55:16
06:55:41
06:55:56
06:55:57
06:56:34
06:58:08
06:58:32
06:59:06
07:00:02
07:00:03
07:03:25
07:04:56
07:05:12
07:05:13
07:09:18
07:10:40
07:11:28
07:13:17
07:14:22
07:14:24
07:18:54
07:20:05
07:20:07
07:23:15
07:24:37
07:24:52
07:26:13
07:34:50
07:36:58
07:38:07
07:38:15
07:40:45
07:42:01
07:42:42
07:47:07
07:53:08
07:53:09
07:53:11
07:56:09
07:56:09
07:56:10
07:58:12
08:04:23
08:04:26
08:10:08
08:10:08
08:13:37
08:17:45
08:18:03
08:21:18
08:22:30
08:23:44

Cat.

VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 50M

VETERANI 50M
JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 35M

VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 45M
JUNIOR AM

VETERANI 60M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 40 M

VETERANI 60M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 35M

VETERANI 60M

VETERANI 70M+
SENIOR 35M

VETERANI 60M

VETERANI 55M

VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 55M

VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 40 M

VETERANI 55M
JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 35M

VETERANI 60M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 60M

VETERANI 60M

VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 55M

VETERANI 55M

VETERANI 50M

VETERANI 55M

VETERANI 60M

VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 65M

VETERANI 70M+

VETERANI 50M

VETERANI 50M

VETERANI 60M

VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 45M

VETERANI 60M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M
JUNIOR AM

VETERANI 65M

Posiz.Gen.
150
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
181
183
184
186
187
188
190
191
192
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
216
217
218
219
220
221
223
225
227
228
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Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Societa Tempo Cat. Posiz.Gen.
188 79  PEIFFER DANIEL POD SOLIDARIETA' ROMA 08:26:29 VETERANI 55M 229
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